Jugend C mannlich
Bryan Beyreuther
Clemens Oswald
Louis Anger

Junioren
Maximilian Beyer

Herren aktiv
Andreas llimer
Steffen Krause
André Heike
Ingo Lohoff
Gerd Anger
Steffen Parthey
Jens Warschau

Herren nichtaktiv
Thomas Breuer
Olaf Beyer
Hans-Jorg Hahn
Marcel Volkmann
Bert Bochmann
Jens Hellmich
André Oswald
Marko Briickner
Peter Ziemke
Lars Mudrow
Martin Schmidt

Damen aktiv
Martina Lambrecht
Claudia Parthey
Manuela Fritsch
Bianka Krause

Damen nichtaktiv
Yvonne Oswald

Senioren B
Lutz Lambrecht
Adolf Fenzl
Jochen Miiller
Hans-Joachim Herrmann

Versehrten
Viola Krebs
David Beyer

Stadtmeisterschaften 2015

Bahn 1

21
26
23

29

47
64
59
44
57
38
54

51
45
39
52
45
49
40
36
52
33
27

54
64
54
48

36

51
34
12
52

50
57

Bahn 2

48
49
26

32

51
62
58
52
54
59
69

39
36
53
53
48
57
49
42
50
43
34

51
49
57
66

40

53
43
49
54

36
42

Bahn 3

31
32
42

52

58
61
53
62
55
66
51

58

56
50
52
49
58
50
44
40
51

55
57
63
45

45

64
26
59
56

44
41

Bahn 4

19
15
20

47

55
59
49
b5
59
58
55

45
48
61
61
56
50
61
40
47
38
35

56
56
59

25

63
18
55
55

18
41

Gesamt

119
122
111

160

211
246
219
213
225
221
229

193
193
209
216
201
205
208
168
193
154
147

216
226
233
203

146

231
121
175
217

148
181
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